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A=A X
X 1A
M2 X 0.4 Ib TW2O0EILEBS5 5P
M2 X 0.4 Ib TW20EILEBA  1.5P
M2.5 X 0.45 Ib TW25F1LEB5 5P
M2.5 X 0.45 Ib TW25FILEBA  1.5P
M2.6 X 0.45 Ib TW26FILEB5 5P
M2.6 X 0.45 Ib TW26FILEBA  1.5P
M3 x 0.5 Ib TW3.0GI1LEB5 5P
M3 X 0.5 Ib TWS3.0GILEBA  1.5P
M3 X 0.5 1b+30 TW3.0G3LEB5 5P
M3 X 0.5 Ib+30 TW3.0G3LEBA  1.5P
M4 x 0.7 Ib  TW4.01LEB5 5P
M4 X 0.7 Ib TW4.0MLEBA 1.5P
M4 x 0.7 I1b+30 TWA4.0I3LEB5 5P
M4 x 0.7 I1b+30 TWA4.0I3LEBA 1.5P
M5 X% 0.8 Ib  TW5.0K1LEB5 5P
M5 X 0.8 Ib TWS50KILEBA  1.5P
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Aluminum alloy castings
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2520 46 81 14 29 3 25 5 3 1 ¥ 4150 "
2520 46 81 14 29 3 25 5 3 1 ¥ 4150 "
3085 52 68 16 28 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 31607
3085 52 68 16 28 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 3160"
3185 52 68 16 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 3160%
3185 52 68 16 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 3160%
3650 52 75 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 2600
3650 52 75 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 2600
3650 52 75 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 2600
3650 52 75 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 2600
4909 60 13 22 33 55 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2470
4.909 60 13 22 33 5.5 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2470
4.909 60 13 22 33 5.5 4.5 7 4 1 ¥ 2470
4.909 60 13 22 33 5.5 4.5 7 4 1 ¥ 2470
6039 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2380
6039 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2380



BT

M5 X 0.8
M5 X 0.8
M6 X 1
M6 X 1
M6 X 1
M6 X 1
M8 X 1.25
M8 X 1.25
M8 x 1.25
M8 x 1.25
M10Xx1.5
M10Xx 1.5
M10Xx1.5
M10Xx 1.5
M10 X 1.25
M10 X 1.25
M10 x 1
M10 X 1
M12 X 1.75
M12 X 1.75
M12Xx1.5
M12X1.5
M12 X 1.25
M12 X 1.25
M14 X 2
M14 X 2
M14Xx1.5
M14Xx1.5
M14 x1.25
M14 X 1.25
M16 X 2
M16 X 2
M16x1.5
M16 X 1.5
M18 X 2.5
M18 X 2.5
M18Xx1.5
M18 X 1.5
M20 x 2.5
M20 X 2.5
M20 x 1.5
M20 X 1.5
M22 X 2.5
M22 X 2.5
M22 xX1.5
M22 X 1.5
M24 X 3
M24 X 3
M24 X 2
M24 X 1.5

Ib+30
Ib+30
Ib
Ib
Ib+30
Ib+30
Ib
Ib
Ib+30
Ib+30
Ib
Ib
Ib+30
Ib+30
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib
Ib

TW5.0K3LEB5S
TW5.0K3LEBA
TW6.0M1LEBS
TW6.0M1LEBA
TW6.0M3LEBS
TW6.0M3LEBA
TW8.0N1LEB5
TW8.0N1LEBA
TW8.0N3LEB5
TW8.0N3LEBA
TWO01001LEBS
TWO01001LEBA
TWO01003LEBS
TWO1003LEBA
TWO10N1LEB5
TWO10N1LEBA
TWO10M1LEB5
TWO10M1LEBA
TWO012P1LEBS
TWO12P1LEBA
TWO01201LEBS
TWO01201LEBA
TWO12N1LEB5
TWO12N1LEBA
TWO014Q1LEB5
TWO014Q1LEBA
TWO01401LEBS
TWO01401LEBA
TWO14N1LEB5
TWO14N1LEBA
TWO016Q1LEBS
TWO016Q1LEBA
TWO01601LEBS
TWO01601LEBA
TWO18R1LEBS
TWO18R1LEBA
TWO01801LEBS
TWO01801LEBA
TWO20R1LEBS
TWO20R1LEBA
TWO02001LEBS
TWO02001LEBA
TWO022R1LEBS
TWO022R1LEBA
TW02201LEBS
TWO02201LEBA
TWO024S1LEBS
TWO024S1LEBA
TWO024Q1LEBS
TWO02401LEBS

1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
1.5P
5P
5P

ex | PP wroms| YEIP | ovom | malile mamnss
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HED o
6039 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2380
6039 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2380
7299 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 2480
7299 70 19 - 36 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 2480
7299 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 2480
7299 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 2480
9624 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 3480
9624 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 3480
9624 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 3480
9624 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 3480
11.948 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 4660
11.948 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 4660
11.948 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 4660
11.948 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 4660
11624 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 4660"
11624 8 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 4660*
11.299 82 26 - 42 8.5 6.5 9 4 2 ¥ 5,790 K
11299 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 5790*
14273 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 6,410
14273 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 6410
13948 88 26 - 45 105 8 1 4 2 ¥ 6410*
13948 8 26 - 45 105 8 11 4 2 ¥ 6410*
13624 8 26 - 45 105 8 1 4 2 ¥ 6410*
13624 8 26 - 45 105 8 1 4 2 ¥ 6410*
16.598 100 33 - 51 14 11 14 4 2 ¥ 8,430 K
16598 100 33 - 51 14 11 14 4 2 ¥ 8430%
15948 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8430*
15.948 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8430*
15624 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥10,200*
15624 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥10,200*
18598 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥12200
18598 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥ 12200
17.948 100 33 - 51 14 1 14 4 2 ¥ 12,200 ®
17.948 100 33 - 51 14 11 14 4 2 ¥ 12,200 ®
21248 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥20200"
21248 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥ 20200 "
19.948 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥20200"
19.948 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥ 20200*
23248 120 39 - 55 19 15 18 4 3 ¥ 24,000
23248 120 39 - 55 19 15 18 4 3 ¥ 24,000
21.948 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥ 24,000 ®
21.948 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥ 24,000
25248 125 39 - 58 19 15 18 4 3 ¥ 31,500
25248 125 39 - 58 19 15 18 4 3 ¥ 31500 "
23948 120 39 - 55 19 15 18 4 3 ¥31,200"
23948 120 39 - 55 19 15 18 4 3 ¥31200*
27.897 135 46 - 62 23 17 20 4 3 ¥ 38900
27.897 135 46 - 62 23 17 20 4 3 ¥ 38900
26598 130 39 - 60 20 15 18 4 3 ¥ 38900
25.948 130 39 - 60 20 15 18 4 3 ¥ 38900 "
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M24 X1.5 Ib TWO02401LEBA 15P 25948 130 39 - 60 ¥ 38,900 *
1=774hlHA

No.4-40UNC Ib TWUN4HILEB5 5P 3670 52 11 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 279"
No.4-40UNC Ib TWUN4HILEBA 15P 3670 52 11 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 279"
No.4-48UNF Ib TWUN4FILEB5 5P 3532 52 11 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 279"
No.4-48UNF Ib TWUN4FILEBA 15P 3532 52 11 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 2790
No.5-40UNC Ib TWUNSHILEB5S 5P 4000 52 11 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 2700
No.5-40UNC Ib TWUNSHILEBA 15P 4000 52 11 17 29 5 4 7 3 1 ¥ 2700
No.6-32UNC Ib TWUN6JILEB5 5P 453 60 13 22 33 55 45 7 3 1 ¥ 26307
No.6-32UNC Ib TWUN6JILEBA 15P 453 60 13 22 33 55 45 7 3 1 ¥ 2630
No.6-40UNF Ib TWUN6HILEB5 5P 4330 60 13 22 33 55 45 7 3 1 ¥ 26307
No.6-40UNF Ib TWUN6HILEBA 15P 4330 60 13 22 33 55 45 7 3 1 ¥ 2630"
No.8-32UNC Ib TWUNSJILEB5 5P 5197 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570
No.8-32UNC Ib TWUNSJILEBA 15P 5197 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570
No.8-36UNF Ib TWUNSHLEB5 5P 5083 62 95 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570
No.8-36UNF Ib TWUNSHLEBA 15P 508 62 95 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570
No.10-24UNC 1Ib TWUNAMILEB5 5P 6201 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570%
No.10-24UNC 1Ib TWUNAMILEBA 15P 6201 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570%
No.10-32UNF Ib TWUNAJILEB5 5P 5857 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570%
No.10-32UNF Ib TWUNAJILEBA 15P 5857 62 15 26 33 6 45 7 4 1 ¥ 2570%
No.12-24UNC 1Ib TWUNCMILEB5 5P 6861 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 2790%*
No.12-24UNC Ib TWUNCMILEBA 15P 6.861 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 2790*
1/4-20UNC Ib TWUO4NILEB5 5P 8000 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 330"
1/4-20UNC Ib TWUO4NILEBA 1.5P 8000 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 330"

P 1/4-28UNF Ib TWUO4KILEB5 5P 7528 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 330"
5% 1/4-28UNF Ib TWUO4KILEBA 15P 7528 70 19 - 36 6.2 5 8 4 2 ¥ 3300"*
@ *§’{3 5/16-18UNC Ib TWUO501LEB5 5P 9771 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 4410*
,j 5}' 5/16-18UNC Ib TWUO501LEBA 15P 9771 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 4410*
A 5/16-24UNF Ib TWUOSMILEBS 5P 9313 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 4410*
5/16-24UNF Ib TWUOSMILEBA 15P 9313 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 4410*
3/8-16UNC Ib TWUOGPILEBS 5P 11587 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 5290*
3/8-16UNC Ib TWUOBPILEBA 1.5P 11587 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 5290*
3/8-24UNF Ib TWUOBMILEB5S 5P 10.900 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 5290%
3/8-24UNF Ib TWUOSMILEBA 1.5P 10.900 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 5290%
7/16-14UNC Ib TWUO7QILEB5 5P 13469 88 26 - 45 105 8 11 4 2 ¥ 7160 "
7/16-14UNC Ib TWUO7QILEBA 1.5P 13469 88 26 - 45 105 8 11 4 2 ¥ 7160*
7/16-20UNF Ib TWUO7NILEBS 5P 12762 88 26 - 45 105 8 1 4 2 ¥ 7160*
7/16-20UNF Ib TWUO7NILEBA 1.5P 12762 88 26 - 45 105 8 1 4 2 ¥ 7160*
1/2-13UNC Ib TWUOSBRILEB5S 5P 15238 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8740"
1/2-13UNC Ib TWUOSRILEBA 1.5P 15238 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8740*
1/2-20UNF Ib TWUOSNILEB5 5P 14350 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8740™
1/2-20UNF Ib TWUOSNILEBA 1.5P 14350 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8740"
5/8-11UNC Ib TWU1OUILEB5 5P 18.875 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥ 13600"
5/8-11UNC Ib TWU1OUILEBA 1.5P 18875 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥ 13600*
5/8-18UNF Ib TWU1001LEB5 5P 17.708 100 33 - 51 14 11 14 4 2 ¥13600*
5/8-18UNF Ib TWU1001LEBA 1.5P 17.708 100 33 - 51 14 11 14 4 2 ¥13600*
3/4-10UNC Ib TWU12VILEBS 5P 22349 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥21,200"
3/4-10UNC Ib TWU12VILEBA 15P 22349 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥ 21200*
3/4-16UNF Ib TWU12PILEB5 5P 21112 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥21,200*
3/4-16UNF Ib TWU12PILEBA 15P 21112 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥21,200"
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1/4W20 Ib TWWO4NILEB5 5P 7.976 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 330" 9/
1/4W20 Ib TWWO4NILEBA 15P 7976 70 19 - 3 62 5 8 4 2 ¥ 3300* A
5/16W18 Ib TWWO501LEB5 5P 9744 75 23 - 3 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 4410% % /{7\\
5/16W18 Ib TWWO501LEBA 15P 9744 75 23 - 38 7 55 8 4 2 ¥ 4410% TS @
3/8W16 Ib TWWOBPILEB5 5P 11558 82 26 . 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 5290% @%
3/8W16 Ib TWWOBPILEBA 1.5P 11558 82 26 - 42 85 65 9 4 2 ¥ 5290F 7
7/16W14 Ib TWWO7QILEB5 5P 13434 838 26 - 45 105 8 1 4 2 ¥ 7160 E{ -
7/16W14 Ib TWWO7QILEBA 1.5P 13434 88 26 - 45 105 8 1 4 2 ¥ 7160% -
1/2W12 Ib TWWOSSILEB5 5P 15409 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8740% }% ,LZ, @
1/2W12 Ib TWWOSSILEBA 1.5P 15409 95 26 - 48 125 10 13 4 2 ¥ 8740% v7/
5/8W11 Ib TWW1OUILEB5 5P 18833 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥ 13600 " .
5/8W11 Ib TWW1OUILEBA 15P 18833 105 33 - 50 15 12 15 4 3 ¥ 13600 //\
3/4W10 Ib TWW12ViLEB5 5P 22302 115 33 . 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥21,200" ,l;, @
3/4W10 Ib TWW12VILEBA 15P 22302 115 33 - 55 17 13 16 4 3 ¥21,200" 7/
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